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50m Pisztoly férfiak

CSIZMADIA Andras

KARACS Zsolt

TATRAI Miklds

sz(cs Gergely

CSORDAS Gergely

PAPP Laszlo

KALMAN Csaba

GYIMESI LaszI6

Név

TATRAI Miklds
KARACS Zsolt
CSORDAS Gergely
CSIZMADIA Andras
PAPP Laszld
KALMAN Csaba
GYIMESI Laszlé
sz(cs Gergely
SZABO Bela
FARKAS Zoltan
PAPANITZ Zoltan
SZABO Laszlé

Dr. KULCSAR Péter
SZECSENY! Szabolcs
BOGNAR Tamas
SZABO Istvan
SZALAI Ferenc
NEMETH Ferenc
CSUKA Zoltan

MSSZ Puska-Pisztoly Orszagos Bajnoksag

Budapest, 2013. szeptember 13.
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IMD
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27,1
9,9
10,1
7,1
24,4
7,2
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8,3
26
7,6
9,7
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9,5
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9
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MSSZ 363/A-09/02

110,4 130,9 150,8
9,7 101 9,9
9,6 104 10

105,9 126,7 147,4
88 10,3 10,7
98 10,5 10

109,7 128,8 147,55
95 9,2 9,5
9,7 99 9,2

114,9 132,3
99 75 7
96 99 71
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9 9,6

107 78

8,6

9,6
s5 s6  Ossz:
90 91 542-8x
85 91 541-4x
89 89 532-7x
90 86 532-6x
88 84  528-3x
86 89 527-7x
91 83  527-6x
88 89 527-5x
94 85 524-5x
81 89 523-7x
85 89  523-7x
80 89 519-3x
82 94  515-5x
84 86 515-3x
89 84 514-3x
84 85 513-5x
88 89 513-4x
82 89 511-8x
85 73  511-8x
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9
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SIMON Attila
VARGA Andras
ANTAL Balazs
BALOGH LészI6
GORA Maté
NAGY Matyés
MAYER Krist6f
VIGH Baldzs
KOVACS Tibor
PINTER Tibor

id GURISATTI Gyula
VELICSKO Marcell
SZENTES Maté
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UTE
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ZEG
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50m Pisztoly férfiak csapat

UTEA

Karacs Zsolt
Papanitz Zoltan
Szlics Gergely

Zamolyi LK
Papp Laszlo
Csordas Gergely
Farkas Zoltan

UTE B

Dr. Kulcsar Péter
Csizmadia Andras
Balogh LészI6

KSI SE

Antal Baldzs
Gyimesi LaszIé
Varga Andras

Zalaegerszeg PLE B
Szabé Béla

Bogndr Tamas
Gora Maté

Zalaegerszeg PLE A
Pintér Tibor

Tatrai Miklos
Németh Ferenc

50m Pisztoly mozgaskorlatozottak

Név

ifj. GURISATTI Gyula KOMAROM
BHSE
MATYASFOLD
MATYASFOLD

DAVID Krisztina
KOSZEGI Tamas
DOME Istvan

541
523
527

528
532
523

515
532
505

510
527
510

524
514
504

468
542
511
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Név

EGRI Mihély
BORBELY Levente
KENDE Richard
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UTE

NYIREGYH

82
86
85
80
86
82
69
84
85
86
82
77
82

sl
78
83
88
64

sl
86
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74
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91
78
74
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84
72
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1583

1552

1547

1542

1521
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77
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76

90
84
85
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79
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79
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84
85
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68
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90
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81
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81
76
92

86
86
88
84
82
86
86
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76
75
67
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88
84
80
81
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88
81
88

511-4x
510-5x
510-4x
505-2x
504-4x
489-3x
487-4x
479-0x
473-2x
468-1x
455-2x
450-0x
444-3x
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527-6x
504-3x
495-1x
457-5x

Ossz:
500-2x
498-4x
494-6x



